
School Contact Name(s) Email Address(es) Contact Number(s)  Home Field
Home Away

Houston Community College White Black Ubaldo Lucio, Coach uby_bambali@hotmail.com 713-885-7175 HCC-Northeast
Ubaldo Lucio Jr., Asst. Coach uby_bambam@hotmail.com 281-636-4043 555 Community College Dr. Houston, TX 77013

Ricardo Tomas Alarcon, Asst Coach ricardo_alarcon@msn.com 828-866-0058
Demetrius Hopson, Director demetrius.hopson@hccs.edu 713-718-8261

Lone Star College - Cy Fair White Royal Blue Jose Romo, Coach jose.arredondoromo@lonestar.edu 281-389-0713 Bear Creek Park #16
Tiffany Lane, Director tiffany.n.lane@lonestar.edu 281-290-5213/713-992-2793 3585 War Memorial St.  Houston, TX 77084

Lone Star College - Montgomery White Blue Gustavo Alarcon, Coach gus_alarcon92@hotmail.com 832-993-6743 Mavericks Soccer Field
Bryan Alvarez,Team President bryan.alvarezpandozi@lonestar.edu 319-853-3372 3200 College Park Dr, Conroe, TX 77384

Tabitha Yargo, Director tyargo@lonestar.edu 936-271-6124

Lone Star College - North Harris White Red Shirley Ennis, Director shirley.a.ennis@lonestar.edu 281-389-0066 LSC-North Harris
Benjamin Saenz, Coach benjaminsaenz6@yahoo.com 713-373-9260 2700 W.W. Thorne Dr. Houston, Tx 77073

Lone Star College - Tomball White Navy Blue Victor Martinez, Coach vimartinez89@gmail.com 832-953-8847 LSC-Montgomery
Kenyan Armstrong, Director kenyan.armstrong@lonestar.edu 281-357-3636 3200 College Park Dr, Conroe, TX 77384

Gerardo Crisanto, Team President geracris14@gmail.com 832-797-1505

University of Houston-Downtown White Navy Justin Sarabia, Sports Coordinator sarabiaju@uhd.edu 832-452-4323 Bayland Park L-2
Leo Werner, Team President leowerner01@gmail.com 281-686-2377 6400 Bissonnet St.  Houston, TX 77074

Thompson Antwi, Coach thompson_kofi@yhaoo.com 713-562-4016

School Contact Name(s) Email Address(es) Contact Number(s)  Home Field
Home Away

Lamar University White Red Jason P Harrington, Director jpharringto@lamar.edu 409-880-8331 Lamar University Soccer Complex
Genesis Martinez, Coach gmartinez5@lamar.edu 409-434-8907 211 Redbird Lane, Beaumont, TX 77705

Lone Star College - Cy Fair White Royal Blue Tiffany Lane, Director tiffany.n.lane@lonestar.edu 281-290-5213/713-992-2793 c Bear Creek Park
3585 War Memorial St.  Houston, TX 77084

Lone Star College - North Harris White Red Shirley Ennis, Director shirley.a.ennis@lonestar.edu 281-389-0066 LSC-North Harris
Xanthe Sanchez, Coach xanthe.sanchez@lonestar.edu 832-335-6461 2700 W.W. Thorne Dr. Houston, Tx 77073

University of Houston-Downtown White Navy Justin Sarabia, Sports Coordinator sarabiaju@uhd.edu 832-452-4323 Bayland Park L-2
Shelby Loya, Team President sloya618@yahoo.com 832-589-8454 6400 Bissonnet St.  Houston, TX 77074

Ana Diaz, Coach anadiaz902@gmail.com 409-354-8566

Uniform Colors
Women's Teams

HCSC Soccer Team Contact Information as of 9/05/19
Conference Commissioner:  Richard Sebastiani, 713-221-8229, c832-754-3033, sebastianir@uhd.edu

Men's Teams
Uniform Colors
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